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EVENT FULL TERM A TERM B TERM

Residence Halls open for NEW and Transfer Students Only Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Pirate Week August 11-15, 2021

University Institute August 12-13, 2021

Residence Halls Open for Returning Students Saturday, August 14, 2021

Classes Begin Monday, August 16, 2021 Monday, August 16, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021

Last Day for 100% Refund (TOTAL WITHDRAWAL) Monday, August 16, 2021 Monday, August 16, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021

Welcome Week August 16-20, 2021

Drop/Add Period August 16-27, 2021

90% Refund for TOTAL WITHDRAWAL from the University August 17-26, 2021 August 17-26, 2021 October 12-23, 2021

Attendance Reporting (6th class day) by Faculty due by noon Saturday, August 21, 2021 Saturday, August 21, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021

Attendance Reporting (10th class day) by Faculty due by noon Thursday, August 26, 2021 Thursday, August 26, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021

50% Refund for TOTAL WITHDRAWAL from the University August 27-Sept 18, 2021 August 27-Sept. 18, 2021 October 22-Nov. 1, 2021

Last Day for Book Advances Monday, August 30, 2021 Monday, August 16, 2021

Enrollment Census Date (Official Statistics Date) Tuesday, August 21, 2021

25% Refund for TOTAL WITHDRAWAL from the University September 10-29, 2021 September 10-29, 2021 November 3-19, 2021

First Interim Grade Reporting Period - Due by noon Friday, September 24, 2021

0% Refund for TOTAL WITHDRAWAL from the University Thursday, September 30, 2021
Thursday, September 30, 

2021
Saturday, November 20, 2021

Last Day to Make Up "I" Grades from Spring and Summer 2021 Friday, Sept. 24, 2021

Last Day for Instructors to turn in "I" Grade Changes - Due by 

noon
Monday, Sept. 27, 2021

Registration begins for the Spring Semester 2022 Monday, October 4, 2021

Handle Your Business (HYB) Week October 18-22, 2021

Mid-Term Grade Reporting Due (Second Interim) - Due by noon Friday, October 22, 2021

Last day to Drop or Withdraw from a class with a "W" Grade Friday, October 29, 2021

Fall Graduation appl. and $50 fee due (Late fee after Nov. 5th) Friday, November 5, 2021

Last day to Register for Spring 2022 without $300 Late 

Registration Fee 
Friday, October 29, 2021

Spring 2022 Late Fee - $300 for Continuing Students Monday, November 1, 2021

Last day of Classes   Monday, December 6, 2021 Saturday, October 2, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021

Final Exams for the Main and CSU Dayton Campuses December 7-10, 2021

Residence Halls Close Friday, December 9, 2021

Final Grades Due by noon Wednesday, December 14, 2021 Wednesday, October 6, 2021
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December Degrees' Conferred Monday, December 20, 2021

CAMPUS CLOSED DATES:

September 6:  Labor Day Holiday

November 22:  Veteran's Day Holiday

November 23-24: No Classes, Offices Open

November 25-27: Thanksgiving Holiday


